J-Box LED Downlight
OKT J-box LED commercial downlights are available in 4", 6", 8" and 10"
with up to 60w. The innovative separable design of junction box and trim
makes it more flexible. Easy-fit installation comes from the adjustable
butterfly clips. The downlight is built with an integral junction box that
eliminates the need for a traditional recessed housing and mounts
directly into ceiling in the new construction which is easy to install. The
fixture simply gets wired to a wall switch and placed into the ceiling - no

specifications. Contact OKT for the latest product information or visit www.oktlighting.com for more.
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
CP D
Product Series
CP
J-Box LED Downlight
Cutout Size
4
4 Inch
6
6 Inch
8
8 Inch (Only for round trim)
10
10 Inch (Only for round trim)
Example: CP6-D20W-35W
QuickShip QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
1-10V Dim
-
Wattage & CCT
D
®
Tested Dimmers: Lutron  Diva-Dvtv,
®
Leviton  IP-710-DL.
QuickShip
QuickShip
Wattage Selectable (20W, 15W, 10W)
CCT Adjustable (3000K,3500K,4000K)
20W-35W
Wattage Selectable (40W, 34W, 27W)
CCT Adjustable (3000K,3500K,4000K)
40W-35T
Wattage Selectable (60W, 50W, 40W)
CCT Adjustable (3000K,3500K,4000K)
(Only for 6"/8"/10" round trim and 6" square trim
Can't compatible with all size wall wash trim and
4inch round/square trim. )
60W-35T
QuickShip
Wattage Selectable (20W,15W,10W)
CCT Adjustable (3000K,4000K,5000K)
20W-50E
Optional Mounting Kit
 OPTIONAL ACCESSORY
Optional Function
QuickShipQuickShipQuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
Trim Shape & Ring Color *
Round White Ring
Square White Ring
Round Haze Ring
Round Rosé Ring
Round Wall Wash White Ring
Square Wall Wash White Ring
New Construction Round Frame Kit For 3"~8" Downlights
                    New Construction Square Frame Kit For 4"~6" Downlights
New Construction Round Frame Kit With J-Box For
3"~8" Downlights
New Construction Square Frame Kit With J-Box For
4"~6" Downlights
RWR FKR